
Ar t ikel -Nr. :  
Herstel ler : 
EAN-Code:

FP57
Krömer
703441952616

FP57 4 Säulenhebebühne Etagenlift

Abmessungen in mm

5000

5977

4800

3080

35006000

500



Ar t ikel -Nr. :  
Herstel ler : 
EAN-Code:

FP57
Krömer
703441952616

FP57 4 Säulenhebebühne Etagenlift

Abmessungen in mm

180

2882

326


